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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 18th round, Match #142

Thursday, 09.12.2021, 12:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 11°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 4

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Zhuk Maksym
19 Dudolad Danylo
5 Khimichev Mykyta
2 Saienko Oleksandr
4 Nedes Paolo (C)
22 Plaksa Rodion
21 Tsariuk Illia
6 Kozishkurt Oleh
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
8 Makhynia Mykyta
11 Savin Daniil

Substitutes
12 Kostiuchenko Oleksandr
27 Makarchuk Vladyslav
25 Bryhantsev Illia
13 Filonov Oleh
23 Drobot Mykyta
20 Balakai Vladyslav
17 Nikitenko Anton
9 Kasianov Oleh
18 Radchenko Maksym

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
26 Chalyi Bohdan
27 Berezanskyi Ruslan
14 Popov Bohdan
3 Yurkevych Nazar
8 Lebediev Serhii
19 Melnychenko Maksym
22 Yershov Illia (C)
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
9 Demydenko Ivan
25 Kivinda Daniel

Substitutes
34 Parshykov Maksym
21 Shchurov Maksym
15 Kolodezhnyi Vladyslav
24 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
4 Alexandrov Mykyta
7 Svystun Kristian
6 Beshliaha Maksym

Coach
Shchekotylin Hennadii

Referee:
Shevel Mykola
Assistant 1:
Huliaiev Viacheslav
Assistant 2:
Holik Artem
4th Official:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 18th round, Match #142
Thursday, 09.12.2021, 12:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 11°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 4 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
11 Savin Daniil 33'

41' 25 Kivinda Daniel

7 Kozytskyi Mykyta 45+1'

4 Nedes Paolo 49'

53' 25 Kivinda Daniel

59' 14 Popov Bohdan
21 Shchurov Maksym

67' 22 Yershov Illia
6 Beshliaha Maksym

67' 11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
7 Svystun Kristian

69' 25 Kivinda Daniel
11 Savin Daniil
13 Filonov Oleh 77'

80' 8 Lebediev Serhii

5 Khimichev Mykyta 80'

8 Makhynia Mykyta
20 Balakai Vladyslav 81'

82' 26 Chalyi Bohdan
24 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr

82' 9 Demydenko Ivan
15 Kolodezhnyi Vladyslav

6 Kozishkurt Oleh
27 Makarchuk Vladyslav 83'

90+3' 21 Shchurov Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


